PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 51

candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)

(BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 20-09-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 17805 24500966 ABDUL HANAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
2 17814 24500083 ALl AHMAD AHMAD DIN
3 17818 24500218 AMIR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
4 17822 24500397 ASAD MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD
5 17829 24501043 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHSEN RAZA  MUHAMMAD YASEEN
6 17833 24501168 INAAM HUSSAIN RASHEED AHMAD SAJID
7 17836 24500530 JUNIAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD
8 17837 24500818 KHALID FAROOQ ASHIQ ALI
9 17851 24500840 MUHAMMAD AHMAD GHULAM AHMAD
10 17879 24500748 MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD KHAN
11 17882 24500105 MUHAMMAD NUMMAN SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF SUKHERA
12 17897 24500305 MUHAMMAD TAHIR SARDAR SARDAR MUHAMMAD
13 17914 24500735 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AFZAL AFZAL MEHMOOD
14 17923 24500829 NAVEED UL ISLAM MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
15 17927 24500499 RUSTIM MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD HANIF
16 17935 24501074 SAQLAIN RAZA ABID HUSSAIN
17 17953 24500882 WASIM ALI AMANAT ALI
18 17957 24500143 ZAFAR IQBAL IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
19 18008 24500797 MAHBOOB ANWAR SHAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAD
20 18222 24500719 ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ MAHMOOD
21 18236 24500863 ABU SUFYAN HAFIZ ALLAH DITTA
22 18237 24500910 ABU ZARYAB KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
23 18244 24500913 ADNAN DUSTGEER GHULAM DUSTGEER
24 18261 24501240 AHSAN AHMED MALIK AHMED KARIM MALIK
25 18273 24500723 ALI HAMZA ABBASI ALLAH BAKHSH
26 18340 24501359 ATIF REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN
27 18356 24501378 BASHIR AHMAD JAN MUHAMMAD

(Page 01 of 02)




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

4.

18359
18400
18415
18428
18531
18567
18603
18626
18631
18665
18719
18782
18841
18871
18889
18927
18931
18944
19052
19125
19153
19236
19340
19345

24500431
24501283
24500784
24500039
24500124
24501031
24500837
24500518
24500090
24500012
24500727
24501036
24500054
24500972
24500626
24501350
24500015
24500386
24500405
24500614
24500490
24500785
24501027
24500651

BILAL AHMAD
GHULAM MOHIO DIN
HAFIZ ABDUL HANNAN
HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SABIR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL JABBAR MANSOOR
ABDUL RASHID
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUAAZ ALI MUHAMMAD ISLAM
MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD MALIK
MUHAMMAD AKBAR JIND WADDA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM RIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN FAIZ RASOOL
MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB SHAHIB ALLAH DITA
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD NAVEED AKHTAR IFTAKHAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAJID ALI MUBARAK ALI
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ
MUHAMMAD YASIR
RAMISH ALI

SAIF ULLAH MUKHTAR
TAHIR MAHMOOD
ZEESHAN MUKHTAR
ZILLA HAIDER ABBASI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
ABDUL LATIF ZAHID
GHULAM SABIR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

FATEH MUHAMMAD
MUKHTAR-UL-HASSAN
RASHEED AHMED ABBASI

01 Candidate bearing Roll No. 18983 failed to write the paper code and fill the

relevant bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of

Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer

Sheets was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 25 G 2020

Dated:

05-11-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)

LAHORE.



