

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 51 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)

(BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 20-09-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	17805	24500966	ABDUL HANAN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
2	17814	24500083	ALI AHMAD	AHMAD DIN
3	17818	24500218	AMIR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
4	17822	24500397	ASAD MUNEER	MUNEER AHMAD
5	17829	24501043	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHSEN RAZA	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
6	17833	24501168	INAAM HUSSAIN	RASHEED AHMAD SAJID
7	17836	24500530	JUNIAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AHMAD
8	17837	24500818	KHALID FAROOQ	ASHIQ ALI
9	17851	24500840	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	GHULAM AHMAD
10	17879	24500748	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	MUHAMMAD KHAN
11	17882	24500105	MUHAMMAD NUMMAN SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF SUKHERA
12	17897	24500305	MUHAMMAD TAHIR SARDAR	SARDAR MUHAMMAD
13	17914	24500735	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AFZAL	AFZAL MEHMOOD
14	17923	24500829	NAVEED UL ISLAM	MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
15	17927	24500499	RUSTIM MEHMOOD	MUHAMMAD HANIF
16	17935	24501074	SAQLAIN RAZA	ABID HUSSAIN
17	17953	24500882	WASIM ALI	AMANAT ALI
18	17957	24500143	ZAFAR IQBAL	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
19	18008	24500797	MAHBOOB ANWAR SHAD	MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAD
20	18222	24500719	ABDUL REHMAN	TARIQ MAHMOOD
21	18236	24500863	ABU SUFYAN	HAFIZ ALLAH DITTA
22	18237	24500910	ABU ZARYAB KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
23	18244	24500913	ADNAN DUSTGEER	GHULAM DUSTGEER
24	18261	24501240	AHSAN AHMED MALIK	AHMED KARIM MALIK
25	18273	24500723	ALI HAMZA ABBASI	ALLAH BAKHSH
26	18340	24501359	ATIF REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN
27	18356	24501378	BASHIR AHMAD	JAN MUHAMMAD

28	18359	24500431	BILAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SABIR
29	18400	24501283	GHULAM MOHIO DIN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
30	18415	24500784	HAFIZ ABDUL HANNAN	ABDUL JABBAR MANSOOR
31	18428	24500039	HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID	ABDUL RASHID
32	18531	24500124	KHADIM HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
33	18567	24501031	MUAAZ ALI	MUHAMMAD ISLAM
34	18603	24500837	MUHAMMAD ADNAN	MUHAMMAD MALIK
35	18626	24500518	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	JIND WADDA
36	18631	24500090	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	RIAZ AHMED
37	18665	24500012	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN	FAIZ RASOOL
38	18719	24500727	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
39	18782	24501036	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	ABDUL HAMEED
40	18841	24500054	MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB SHAHIB	ALLAH DITA
41	18871	24500972	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
42	18889	24500626	MUHAMMAD NAVEED AKHTAR	IFTAKHAR AHMED
43	18927	24501350	MUHAMMAD SAJID ALI	MUBARAK ALI
44	18931	24500015	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
45	18944	24500386	MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
46	19052	24500405	MUHAMMAD YASIR	ABDUL LATIF ZAHID
47	19125	24500614	RAMISH ALI	GHULAM SABIR
48	19153	24500490	SAIF ULLAH MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD
49	19236	24500785	TAHIR MAHMOOD	FATEH MUHAMMAD
50	19340	24501027	ZEESHAN MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR-UL-HASSAN
51	19345	24500651	ZILLA HAIDER ABBASI	RASHEED AHMED ABBASI

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing **Roll No. 18983** failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer Sheets was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 25 G 2020

Dated: 05-11-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)